VALUE Fibre Optic Adapter SC/SC simplex, OM3

Product No.
Manufacturer
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EAN (single piece)
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Ceramic sleeves

Manufacturer
Product group
Product type
Colour

Fibre section
Height

Width

Depth

Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

21.99.0672 \/\
VALUE alue
21.99.0672

7630049621923

Fiber optic adapters and couplings for cost effective fiber-optic cabling
1x SC/ 1x SC socket

For installation or extension of fiber optic cables

High quality plastic housing (turquoise)

Technical specifications
VALUE
Connection technology FO
Connectors
turquoise
Multi mode 50/125um OM3
9.3 mm
27.6 mm
22.2 mm
449

10 mm

20 mm



Depth of packaging 30 mm
(single piece)

Package weight (single 0.005 kg
piece)



